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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(185) Valdemar Barros
1 1:11.154 +30.701 19:31:37.155
41.808 +1.355 19:32:18.963
3 40.613 +0.160 19:32:59.576
4 40.702 +0.249 19:33:40.278
5 40.997 +0.544 19:34:21.275
6 40.578 +0.125 19:35:01.853
7 1:35.844 +55.391 19:36:37.697
8 3:08.484 +2:28.031 19:39:46.181
9 53.172 +12.719 19:40:39.353
10 40.500 +0.047 19:41:19.853
11 40.533 +0.080 19:42:00.386
12 40.658 +0.205 19:42:41.044
13 40.453 - 19:43:21.497
14 40.723 +0.270 19:44:02.220
(74) Carlos Freitas
1 44.901 +3.856 19:31:17.850
2 42.108 +1.063 19:31:59.958
3 41.314 +0.269 19:32:41.272
4 41.269 +0.224 19:33:22.541
5 41.184 +0.139 19:34:03.725
6 41.045 - 19:34:44.770
7 41.632 +0.587 19:35:26.402
8 41.380 +0.335 19:36:07.782
9 41.399 +0.354 19:36:49.181
10 41.363 +0.318 19:37:30.544
(83) Pedro Carvalho
1 42.996 +1.820 19:31:12.969
2 41.841 +0.665 19:31:54.810
3 41.458 +0.282 19:32:36.268
4 41.581 +0.405 19:33:17.849
5 41.176 - 19:33:59.025
6 41.585 +0.409 19:34:40.610
7 41.266 +0.090 19:35:21.876
8 41.595 +0.419 19:36:03.471
9 41.592 +0.416 19:36:45.063
10 41.518 +0.342 19:37:26.581
11 41.297 +0.121 19:38:07.878
12 41.369 +0.193 19:38:49.247
13 41.912 +0.736 19:39:31.159
(160) Mario Martins
1 43.023 +1.820 19:31:10.894
2 42.064 +0.861 19:31:52.958
3 1:45.782 +1:04.579 19:33:38.740
4 51.242 +10.039 19:34:29.982
5 41.338 +0.135 19:35:11.320
6 41.402 +0.199 19:35:52.722
7 41.558 +0.355 19:36:34.280
8 41.412 +0.209 19:37:15.692
9 41.203 - 19:37:56.895
10 2:07.123 +1:25.920 19:40:04.018
11 55.943 +14.740 19:40:59.961
12 41.573 +0.370 19:41:41.534
(31) Carlos Mendes
1 58.515 +17.124 19:31:03.960
2 42.753 +1.362 19:31:46.713
3 41.727 +0.336 19:32:28.440
4 41.391 | - 19:33:09.831
5 41.568 +0.177 19:33:51.399
6 41.525 +0.134 19:34:32.924
7 41.680 +0.289 19:35:14.604

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 41.429 +0.038 19:35:56.033
9 41.634 +0.243 19:36:37.667

10 41.807 +0.416 19:37:19.474

11 41.986 +0.595 19:38:01.460

12 41.779 +0.388 19:38:43.239

(136) Ana Abreu - Grind Abrasivos
1 1:29.238 +47.795 19:32:46.007
2 50.678 +9.235 19:33:36.685
3 41.837 +0.394 19:34:18.522
4 41.679 +0.236 19:35:00.201
5 43.079 +1.636 19:35:43.280
6 2:20.997 +1:39.554 19:38:04.277
7 47.731 +6.288 19:38:52.008
8 41.580 +0.137 19:39:33.588
9 41.443 - 19:40:15.031

10 41.473 +0.030 19:40:56.504

11 41.706 +0.263 19:41:38.210

12 41.552 +0.109 19:42:19.762

13 41.628 +0.185 19:43:01.390

(166) Miguel Alves
1 56.805 +13.901 19:31:28.159
2 44.554 +1.650 19:32:12.713
3 43.462 +0.558 19:32:56.175
4 43.598 +0.694 19:33:39.773
5 43.111 +0.207 19:34:22.884
6 43.213 +0.309 19:35:06.097
7 43.475 +0.571 19:35:49.572
8 42.904 - 19:36:32.476
9 43.033 +0.129 19:37:15.509

10 43.446 +0.542 19:37:58.955

11 43.277 +0.373 19:38:42.232

12 43.089 +0.185 19:39:25.321

(66) Viviane Ferreira
1 42.602 -48.574 19:31:16.041
2 41.660 -49.516 19:31:57.701
3 41.359 -49.817 19:32:39.060
4 41.491 -49.685 19:33:20.551
5 41.704 -49.472 19:34:02.255
6 41.403 -49.773 19:34:43.658
7 41.586 -49.590 19:35:25.244
8 41.436 -49.740 19:36:06.680
9 41.176 -50.000 19:36:47.856

10 41.698 -49.478 19:37:29.554

11 41.656 -49.520 19:38:11.210

12 41.524 -49.652 19:38:52.734

13 41.527 -49.649 19:39:34.261

14 41.450 -49.726 19:40:15.711

15 41.648 -49.528 19:40:57.359

16 41.531 -49.645 19:41:38.890

17 41.216 -49.960 19:42:20.106

18 41.832 -49.344 19:43:01.938

19 41.547 -49.629 19:43:43.485

20 41.941 -49.235 19:44:25.426
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